© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Green Polyester Disc
Powder Coating, Anodizing, E-Coating, Photo splicing.No residue after removing. Slit backing.
204º
Part number Diameter (mm) Discs per roll
GPD005MM 5 2.000
GPD006MM 6 2.000
GPD007MM 7 2.000
GPD008MM 8 2.000
GPD009MM 9 2.000
GPD010MM 10 2.000
GPD012MM 12 2.000
GPD012,7MM 12,7 2.000
GPD015MM 15 2.000
GPD018MM 18 2.000
GPD019MM 19 2.000
GPD020MM 20 1.000
GPD022MM 22 1.000
GPD025MM 25 500
GPD030MM 30 500
GPD035MM 35 500
GPD040MM 40 500
GPD045MM 45 250
GPD046MM 46 250
GPD050MM 50 250
GPD055MM 55 100
GPD060MM 60 100
GPD065MM 65 100
GPD070MM 70 100
© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Part number Diameter (mm) Discs per roll
GPD075MM 75 100
GPD080MM 80 100
GPD085MM 85 100
GPD090MM 90 100